
2023-24 Official School Calendar
The school office is closed all holidays and recess days. This calendar is meant to help families with scheduling and shows major dates,

breaks, and special faires and festivals. Event details and updated dates for some events will be shared throughout the year.

Monday-Friday, August
28-September 1

Professional Development Days

Saturday, August 26 Work Party (9 a.m.- 2 p.m. drop-in)

Monday, September 4 Labor Day (holiday)—no school

Wednesday, September 6
First day of school for Grades. Rose Ceremony for Rising First Grade. Cubby Day for
Early Childhood. (Wednesday-Friday are early dismissal days–12:45 p.m.)

Thursday, September 7 First Day of school for Early Childhood

Tuesday, September 12 New Family Tea (8:30 a.m.- 9:30 a.m. drop-in)

Wednesday, September 20 Back to School Meeting (5:30- 7 p.m.)

Thursday, September 28 Michaelmas Festival (more details forthcoming)

Friday, October 27 Professional Development Day—no school for the students

Friday, October 27 Halloween Journey (more details forthcoming)

Friday, November 10 Veteran’s Day Holiday observed—no school

Monday-Friday,
November 13-17

Parent-Teacher Conferences—early dismissal days 12:45 p.m.

Monday-Friday,
November 20-24

Thanksgiving (holiday/recess days)—no school

Friday, December 1 Advent Spiral (more details forthcoming)

Wednesday, December 13 Winter Performance 5:30 p.m.

Friday, December 15 Last Day of Fall Term—early dismissal day 12:45 p.m.

Monday, December 18, 2022–
Friday, January 5, 2023

Winter break holiday/recess days—no school
(Includes Christmas and New Year’s Day)

Monday, January 8, 2024 Return to School—First Day of Winter Term

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (holiday)—no school

Friday, February 16 and
Monday, February 19

Presidents’ Weekend observed (holiday)—no school

Friday, March 8 Professional Development Day—no school for the students

Monday - Friday, March 11-15 Parent-Teacher Conferences—early dismissal days 12:45

Wednesday, March 20 Spring Performance (more details forthcoming)

Thursday, March 21 Last Day of Winter Term—early dismissal day 12:45 p.m.



Friday, March 22-
Monday, April 1

Spring Break recess days—no school (includes Good Friday and Easter holiday)

Tuesday, April 2 Return to School—First Day of Spring Term

Friday, April 19 Hike-a-Thon (9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.)

Thursday, May 2 May Faire

Friday, May 10 Professional Learning Day–no school for students

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (holiday)—no school

Wednesday, June 12
Flower Ceremony in honor of Grade 8 graduates
Grade 8 Graduation

Thursday, June 13 Classes end-—last day of school for students


